NSO~ WN =

Team Scores
5A

El Paso Hanks
Frisco Liberty
Canyon Randall
Azle
Amarillo Caprock
Lewisville The Colony
El Paso Parkland
Northwest Eaton
Richmond Foster

. Amairillo Palo Duro

. Ft Worth Chisholm Trail

. Corpus Christi Carroll

. Frisco Heritage

. Northwest

. Lubbock Monterey

. Uvalde

. College Station A&m Consolidated
. Ft Worth Carter-Riverside

. Huntsville

. Prosper

. Amairillo

. Saginaw

. Frisco

. Waller

. Frisco Wakeland

. Hereford

. North Richland Hills Birdville
. Victoria West

. Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
. El Paso Bel Air

. El Paso Del Valle

. Needville

. Corpus Christi King

. El Paso

. Humble

. Austin McCallum

. Carrolton Turner

. Corpus Christi Ray

121.0
85.5
78.0
63.0
59.0
43.0
42.0
39.0
38.0
35.0
34.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
27.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
24.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
18.5
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
11.0



37.
37.
41.
42.
42.
44.
44.
44.
44.
44,
49.
50.
51.
51.
51.
91.
95.
55.
99.
99.
99.
99.
99.
62.
62.
64.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.
65.

Dallas Spruce

El Paso Irvin

Leander Rouse

Dallas Kimball

Rio Grande City
Corpus Christi Moody
El Paso Andress

El Paso Chapin
Fabens

Rio Grande City Grulla
Houston Northside
Carrollton Creekview
Amairillo River Road
Austin Lanier

Dallas Sunset

El Paso Eastlake
Arlington Seguin
Dallas Adamson
Donna

El Paso Burges
Humble Kingwood Park
Rosenberg Lamar Consolidated
SA Brooks Academy
Sharyland Pioneer
Willis

Austin Johnson

Austin Reagan

Bryan

Bryan Rudder

College Station
Corpus Christi Miller
Dallas North Dallas
Donna North

Frisco Reedy

Houston Kashmere
Lancaster

Lucas Lovejoy
Melissa

New Waverly

San Antonio Highlands

11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
20
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



NSO~ WN =

B6A
Katy Morton Ranch
Euless Trinity
Arlington
El Paso El Dorado
Arlington Houston
Katy
McAllen Memorial
Weatherford
Arlington Martin

. Katy Seven Lakes

. Tascosa

. Coppell

. Klein

. La Joya

. El Paso Americas

. Allen

. San Antonio Johnson

. McAllen

. La Joya Juarez Lincoln
. New Braunfels

. South Grand Prairie

. Austin Bowie

. Conroe Oak Ridge

. Houston Cy-Falls

. Katy Cinco Ranch

. Houston Cy-Ridge

. Comal Smithson Valley
. Houston Langham Creek
. Grand Prairie

. Rockwall

. Conroe College Park
. Houston Cy-Lakes

. League City Clear Springs
. Cedar Park Vista Ridge
. El Paso Franklin

. Houston Cy-Ranch

. Edinburg Economedes
. Killeen

. Austin Akins

86.0
82.0
80.0
58.5
58.0
42.0
41.0
40.0
39.0
36.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
12.0



40.
40.
42.
43.
44,
44.
44.
47.
47.
49.
49.
49.
52.
52,
52.
92.
92.
52.
58.
58.
60.
60.
60.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.
63.

Houston Cy-Creek
PSJA North

Cibolo Steele
Houston Cy-Woods
Austin Anderson
Conroe

La Joya Palmview
Ft Worth Paschal
Houston Cy-Fair

El Paso Socorro
Keller Central

Plano East

Haltom City Haltom
Keller

Northwest Nelson
PSJA Memorial
San Antonio Roosevelt
Schertz Clemens
Killeen Ellison
Killeen Shoemaker
Edinburg North

El Paso Eastwood
Lewisville

Arlington Bowie
Arlington Lamar
Dallas Skyline
Edinburg Vela

El Paso Montwood
Houston Clear Lake
Houston Jersey Village
Hurst Bell

Katy Mayde Creek
Keller Fossil Ridge
Keller Timber Creek
Klein Collins

Plano

Richardson
Rockwall Heath
Round Rock McNeill
Weslaco

11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



63. Weslaco East

0.0
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